141 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Low profile table cylinder
KTXF series
KTXF series
KTXF 20 - 30 S
① ② ③ ④
② Bore size
8 8mm 16 16mm
12 12mm 20 20mm
How to order
① Seires
KTXF Low profile table cylinder
③ Stroke
Bore size Standard stroke Max. Stroke
8 10 20 30 30
12 10 20 30 40 50 50
16 10 20 30 40 50 75 100 100
20 10 20 30 40 50 75 100 100
④ Magnet
S Built-in magnet
Features
● Significantly lower height by integrated
    design of cross roller guide and cylinder
● Excellent straightness and anti-rotation
     for precise environments
● The cylinder can be mounted from two directions
● Piping can be connected from two directions
Symbol
  Specifications
Item / Bore size(㎜) 8 12 16 20
Acting type Double acting type
Fluid Air
Operation pressure 0.15~0.7MPa
Proof pressure 1.2MPa
Temperature -20 ~ +70℃
Operating piston speed 50~500mm/s
Stroke length tolerance +1.0
   0
Cushion type Bumper
Auto switch applied model D-A93K, D-F9NK, D-F9PK, D-F9BK
Port size M3x0.8 M5x0.8
151 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Low profile table cylinder
KTXF series
Compendium
2 Fixing jigs
Various inner diameters and strokes
Bore size: 8, 12, 16, 20
Stroke: 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50, 60
Convenient auto switch connection
Integrated design
The cylinder body has a slot for an auto switch,
so it can be easily attached.
Significantly lower height by integrated design
of cross roller guide and cylinder
Cylinder can be attached from 2 directions
Suitable for precise environments
Convenient plumbing
There are input/output ports on the side and end
of the main body, so piping connection is easy.
There are holes for fixing the cylinder on the upper
and lower surfaces of the body, so it is convenient to attach
Excellent straightness and anti-rotation for precise environments
Fixing jigs on table top and side
Structure
No. Parts Material No. Parts Material
1 Fixing plate Aluminum alloy 16 Plug screw Carbon steel
2
Hex head